mummetools.com.au
LENGTH DIAMETERDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
7SC120019 Scaling Bar - Hexagon Steel 1200mm 19mm
7SC120022 Scaling Bar - Hexagon Steel 1200mm 22mm
7SC150019 Scaling Bar - Hexagon Steel 1500mm 19mm
7SC150022 Scaling Bar - Hexagon Steel 1500mm 22mm
7SC180019 Scaling Bar - Hexagon Steel 1800mm 19mm
7SC180022 Scaling Bar - Hexagon Steel 1800mm 22mm
7SC210019 Scaling Bar - Hexagon Steel 2100mm 19mm
7SC240019 Scaling Bar - Hexagon Steel 2400mm 19mm
features specifications
  Used in the mining industry for prying and
      ‘scaling’ down loose rocks from overhead in
      underground openings
  Heat treated blades for maximum toughness
  Hexagon profile for greater control
  Heel offset to 40° for optimum levering
scaling bars - steel